Padre Pio School - Parent / Carer Survey 2017-18

Number of responses: 43
Question / statement: Strongly % Agree % Disagree % SVO"gly % Don't % No %
Agree Disagree know response
1 My child likes school 24 56% 17 40% 2 5% 0% 0% 0%
2 My child is making good progress 22 51% 19 44% 2 5% 0% 0% 0%
ira:\:lg/dc:élgovg?s helped to settle in when he or she 30 70% 13 30% 0% 0% 0% 0%
4 Behaviour at the school is good 23 53% 19 44% 1 2% 0% 0% 0%
5 My child is not bullied or harassed at school 20 47% 17 40% 3 7% 3 % 0% 0%
6 Teaching is good 32 74% 11 26% 0% 0% 0% 0%
7 1 am kept well informed about my child’s progress 21 49% 17 40% 2 5% 0% 2 5% 1 2%
gh-;z(ier;::;?\m:;;‘gzr is given builds well on what my 2 519% 16 37% 1 206 2 50 2 50 0%
égjtaﬁ expect my child to work hard and do his/her 29 67% 13 30% 1 206 0% 0% 0%
i:.f;r:zrs]cmh;il;lzalues and attitudes have a good 29 67% 14 33% 0% 0% 0% 0%
12 Staff treat my child fairly and with respect 30 70% 13 30% 0% 0% 0% 0%
13 The school enables my child to develop spiritually 26 60% 15 35% 0% 0% 2 5% 0%
through prayer and worship
L e e sk e vt pers ks | o | am | na | awe | s | i o | o | o
15 My child receives appfoprl:ate additional support in 22 51% 12 28% 1 206 0% 6 14% 2 5%
relation to any particular individual needs
.16 Staff encourage my child to become mature and 29 67% 12 28% 0% 0% 2 5% 0%
independent
17 The weekly newsletter is useful 37 86% 6 14% 0% 0% 0% 0%
18 There is a good range of trips and visits 22 51% 19 44% 1 2% 1 2% 0% 0%
19 There is a good range of after school clubs 22 51% 10 23% 8 19% 1 2% 1 2% 1 2%
20 My child is encouraged to be healthy and to take 25 58% 14 33% 2 9% 0% 0% 0%
regular exercise
21 1 kr}ow the school’s procedures for dealing with 24 56% 10 23% 3 7% 1 206 5 12% 0%
complaints
22 The school is well led and managed 28 65% 15 35% 0% 0% 0% 0%




